ABC

mechanics.com

Bearings

FPXG 608 SKF

Thin section bearing

TYPE: Ball bearings, Thin section ball bearing, Four point contact, Open, inch size
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
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WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
KAYDON
FAG
INA
NSK

165,100
215,900
183,947
197,053
25,400
25,400
2,032

2,449

SKF

KG065XP0O

L18WAGO08

CSXG065
NBX16525



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385476/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385477/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385478/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385479/

